Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period
01 February 2022 - 28 February 2022

AW ADAM AND J G ADAM £65,532.76 Rent

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD £44,841.84 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD £73,323.30 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD £90,478.67 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD £91,064.64 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD £140,868.46 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD £147,921.58 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD £163,230.78 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD £175,026.46 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

ABBOTT MEDICAL UK LTD £59,140.80 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ABERDEEN ALARM COMPANY £33,864.76 Security Services

ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL £53,380.04 Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL £2,545,283.88 Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEEN FOYER £36,000.00 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ABERDEEN TAXIS LTD £37,054.62 Domestic Travel
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL £26,763.99 Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL £63,517.76 Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL £2,635,418.64 Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ALEXION PHARMA UK LTD £86,317.20 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

ALEXION PHARMA UK LTD £103,896.00 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD £25,808.69 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD £38,149.46 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD £42,346.24 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD £50,650.56 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD £68,003.81 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD £68,539.08 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD £78,422.72 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD £78,907.98 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD £108,069.81 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD £159,463.65 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

ALLOGA UK LTD £39,640.56 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

ALLOGA UK LTD £54,080.62 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

ALLOGA UK LTD £54,350.98 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

ALLOGA UK LTD £84,635.85 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

ALLOGA UK LTD £241,806.87 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLSTAR £25,525.23 Contract Hire/Fuel

AMGEN LTD £73,441.97 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

AYR GATEHOUSE (PIC) PRIORY £101,477.26 Provision of Third Party Care

AYR GATEHOUSE (PIC) PRIORY £120,011.36 Provision of Third Party Care

B BRAUN MEDICAL LTD £29,485.25 Medical Equipment

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD £30,478.57 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD £52,241.61 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD £77,923.13 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BAYER PLC £70,218.60 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BAYER PLC £91,779.60 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BAYER PLC £102,348.78 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BAYER PLC £142,212.54 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BAYER PLC £147,897.00 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BAYER PLC £209,264.52 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BIDFOOD £34,998.59 Catering Supplies

BIDFOOD £36,402.82 Catering Supplies

BIDFOOD £37,997.50 Catering Supplies

BMI HEALTHCARE £39,083.30 Additional Theatre Capacity

BRAIN INJURY REHABILITATION TRUST £33,804.22 Payments to Voluntary organisation
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB PHARMACETICALS £93,123.46 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB PHARMACETICALS £112,321.86 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BUCHAN ASSOCIATES LTD £89,802.66 Professional Fees

BUSINESS DICTATION LIMITED £31,620.00 Dictation Equipment



CELGENE LIMITED

CELGENE LIMITED

CENTRAL MEDICAL SUPPLIES
CHAP GROUP LIMITED

CHAP GROUP LIMITED

CHAP GROUP LIMITED

CHAP GROUP LIMITED

CHAP GROUP LIMITED
CHILDCARE VOUCHER
CLINICAL 24 STAFFING LIMITED
CLINIGEN HEALTHCARE LTD
CLINIGEN HEALTHCARE LTD

CUMBRIA NORTHUMBERLAND TYNE WEAR NHSFT
CUMBRIA NORTHUMBERLAND TYNE WEAR NHSFT
DARROCH AND ALLAN (JOINERS AND BUILDERS) LTD

DRUGS ACTION

DRUGS ACTION

EDFENERGY CUST PLC
EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD
EIS WASTE SERVICES
ELYSIUM HEALTHCARE
ELYSIUM HEALTHCARE

EUSA PHARMA (UK) LIMITED

FIEVEL HEALTHCARE LIMITED T/A LOCUM MEDS
FIEVEL HEALTHCARE LIMITED T/A LOCUM MEDS

FORTH VALLEY NHS BOARD

FUJI FILM UK LTD

GE MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD
GETINGE LIMITED

GETINGE LIMITED

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD
GLASGOW PRIORY

GLOBE LOCUMS LIMITED
GRAFTON OPTICAL COMPANY LIMITED
GRAMPIAN CREDIT UNION
HAAG-STREIT UK LTD

HALFORDS

HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED
HEALTHNET HOMECARE (UK) LTD
HM REVENUE AND CUSTOMS
HORSEBACK UK TRADING LTD
HP INC. UK LIMITED

HUB NORTH SCOTLAND (FWT) LIMITED
HUB NORTH SCOTLAND (FWT) LIMITED
HUB NORTH SCOTLAND (I&F) LTD
ID MEDICAL GROUP

ID MEDICAL GROUP

ID MEDICAL GROUP

ID MEDICAL GROUP

ID MEDICAL GROUP

IN HEALTH LIMITED

INSOURCE MEDICARE

INTERACT MEDICAL

INTERACT MEDICAL

INTERACT MEDICAL

£67,522.90
£86,812.99
£30,433.45
£32,529.56
£32,938.93
£38,277.30
£85,060.61
£86,049.31
£45,236.55
£26,578.78
£32,149.57
£40,661.26
£61,535.62
£61,535.62
£67,891.31
£33,616.23
£95,358.28
£321,054.36
£25,530.00

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Medical Equipment

Construction

Construction

Construction

Construction

Construction

Childcare Vouchers

Locum Medical Pay

Instruments & Sundries
Instruments & Sundries

Payments to NHS England
Payments to NHS England
Construction

Payment to Voluntary Organisation
Payment to Voluntary Organisation
Energy

Medical Equipment

£40,505.57 Waste Disposal

£64,195.83
£82,536.57
£136,614.72
£54,399.69
£72,549.56
£44,460.00
£49,455.60
£93,243.78
£44,415.10
£138,600.00
£34,780.80
£43,077.59
£44,250.68
£36,416.00
£43,598.22
£47,958.00
£77,844.14
£63,045.60
£38,050.00
£44,924.99
£46,643.81
£49,424.80
£86,917.68
£88,873.41
£140,414.31
£157,578.10
£17,100,566.57

Provision of Third Party Care
Provision of Third Party Care
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay
Payments to NHS Scotland
Medical Equipment
Instruments and Sundries
Medical Equipment

Medical Equipment
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Provision of third party care
Locum Medical Pay

Medical Equipment

Credit Union Deduction
Medical Equipment

Cycle to Work Scheme
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Fixtures & Fittings

Income Tax and National Insurance Contributions

£45,000.00 Training

£152,667.00
£49,593.65
£68,048.76
£139,317.56
£30,681.42
£54,189.37
£72,749.47
£86,405.91
£150,012.15
£37,346.40
£46,950.00
£35,876.32
£48,698.28
£59,872.78

IT Equipment/Support
Hub Unitary Charge
Hub Unitary Charge
Hub Unitary Charge
Locum Medical Pay
Locum Medical Pay
Locum Medical Pay
Locum Medical Pay
Locum Medical Pay
Medical Equipment
Provision of third party care
Locum Medical Pay
Locum Medical Pay
Locum Medical Pay



INTERACT MEDICAL

INTUITIVE SURGICAL LTD

INVACARE (UK) LTD

INVACARE (UK) LTD

INVACARE (UK) LTD

JANSSEN-CILAG LTD

JANSSEN-CILAG LTD

JANSSEN-CILAG LTD

JANSSEN-CILAG LTD

JFD LTD

JOHN GRAHAM CONSTRUCTION
JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD

KIER CONSTRUCTION SCOTLAND

KIER CONSTRUCTION SCOTLAND

KINGS COLLEGE HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
KINTO UK LIMITED

KINTO UK LIMITED

KINTO UK LIMITED

KIRKGATE DEVELOPMENTS LTD

LIFE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE
LOCUM PEOPLE

LOCUM PEOPLE

LOCUM PEOPLE

LOCUM PEOPLE

MACKIE RAMSAY TAYLOR ARCHITECTS
MARIE CURIE CANCER CARE
MAWDSLEYS BROOK + CO LTD
MAWDSLEYS BROOK + CO LTD

MEDICA REPORTING LTD (MEDICA GROUP)
MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND LTD
MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND LTD
MEDINET CLINICAL SERVICES LTD
MEDINET CLINICAL SERVICES LTD
MEDTRONIC LTD

MEDTRONIC LTD

MEDTRONIC LTD

MERCEDES - BENZ UK LTD

MIP (UK) LTD

MORAY COUNCIL

NEST

NETCALL TECHNOLOGY LTD

NHS DUMFRIES AND GALLOWAY

NHS GREATER GLASGOW AND CLYDE
NHS HIGHLAND

NHS HIGHLAND

NHS LANARKSHIRE

NHS LOTHIAN

NHS NATIONAL SERVICES SCOTLAND
NHS NATIONAL SERVICES SCOTLAND
NHS PROFESSIONALS

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)

£73,055.53 Locum Medical Pay
£192,000.00 Medical Equipment Service Contract

£25,010.25 Medical Equipment

£29,094.56 Medical Equipment

£43,009.81 Medical Equipment

£72,883.14 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
£109,692.77 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
£150,544.50 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
£196,888.86 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

£46,895.76 Computer consulting and repair

£3,422,887.08 Construction

£41,578.14 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
£44,035.09 Construction
£44,707.58 Construction
£67,083.78 Payments to NHS England
£26,179.95 Vehicle Leasing
£26,179.95 Vehicle Leasing
£38,845.38 Vehicle Leasing
£56,853.30 Rent
£141,136.97 Medical Equipment
£56,679.49 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
£76,201.36 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
£96,975.66 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
£160,036.30 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
£160,802.62 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
£176,824.93 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
£350,315.43 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
£367,408.22 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
£436,903.74 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
£37,714.13 Locum Medical Pay
£51,204.50 Locum Medical Pay
£67,483.13 Locum Medical Pay
£97,672.01 Locum Medical Pay
£31,146.67 Professional Fees
£89,764.00 Payments to Voluntary Organisations
£28,635.54 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
£36,276.02 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
£53,562.00 Medical Reporting fee
£40,183.50 Rent
£129,480.00 Rent
£32,020.00 Locum Medical Pay
£32,860.00 Locum Medical Pay
£45,521.86 Instruments & Sundries
£87,554.58 Instruments & Sundries
£148,337.60 Instruments & Sundries
£28,008.30 Service Maintenance
£34,504.92 Instruments & Sundries

£996,083.37 Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community

£30,101.06 Pension Contributions
£61,485.60 IT Equipment/Support
£44,079.80 Payments to NHS Scotland
£41,956.96 Payments to NHS Scotland
£252,050.04 Payments to NHS Scotland
£333,568.52 Payments to NHS Scotland
£33,834.00 Payments to NHS Scotland
£392,323.72 Payments to NHS Scotland
£27,304.76 Payments to NHS Scotland
£489,786.66 Payments to NHS Scotland
£28,800.00 Recruitment
£29,533.15 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
£32,182.85 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
£57,755.66 Pharmacy Drug Supplies



NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES) £98,034.38 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD £87,992.15 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD £97,965.64 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD £138,664.32 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD £183,824.36 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD £184,674.30 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NUTRICIA LTD £28,204.43 Dietetic Supplies

ONTEX HEALTHCARE UK LTD £90,872.68 Instruments & Sundries
PENTAX UK LTD £66,810.00 Medical & Surgical Equipment
PHILIPS HEALTHCARE £28,446.26 Medical Equipment
PHILIPS HEALTHCARE £51,996.80 Medical Equipment
PHOENIX HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION LTD £34,804.24 Medical Equipment
PHOENIX HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION LTD £41,146.13 Medical Equipment

PHP MEDICAL INVESTMENTS LTD £105,793.80 Rent

PIERRE FABRE LTD £28,035.79 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
RESMED (UK)LTD £55,889.30 Medical Equipment

RICOH UK LIMITED £28,760.54 Reprographic costs

RMR RECRUITMENT LTD £55,134.23 Locum Medical Pay
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD £33,487.56 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD £59,407.68 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD £88,196.60 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD £101,866.46 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD £107,132.58 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ROTAMAP £32,844.00 Software Licence & Support
SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC LTD £29,394.00 Professional Fees

SCOT PUB PEN £13,354,244.25 Pension Contributions
SCOTTISH POLICE AUTHORITY £32,671.99 Staffing

SOPHIA GENETICS SA £66,299.48 Laboratory Equipment

ST ANDREW S HEALTHCARE £95,414.59 Provision of third party care
STRYKER UK LTD £55,893.27 Instruments & Sundries
TAYSIDE NHS BOARD £119,840.04 Payments to NHS Scotland
TERUMO UK LTD £25,607.70 Instruments & Sundries
THE ABERDEEN CLINIC £49,866.25 Locum medical pay

THE ABERDEEN CLINIC £52,772.05 Locum medical pay

THE ABERDEEN CLINIC £59,447.05 Locum medical pay

THE ABERDEEN CLINIC £68,407.05 Locum medical pay
TOSHIBA CARRIER UK LTD £26,112.00 Equipment Repairs
TOTALENERGIES GAS + POWER LTD £468,180.27 Energy

TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP £26,088.92 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP £56,739.42 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP £69,899.39 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP £73,090.29 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
TRADEBE HEALTHCARE NATIONAL LTD £31,128.17 Waste Disposal

TRADEBE HEALTHCARE NATIONAL LTD £50,347.83 Waste Disposal

TRADEBE HEALTHCARE NATIONAL LTD £63,069.92 Waste Disposal

TURNING POINT SCOTLAND SERVICES LTD £37,500.00 Payments to Voluntary Organisations
TURNING POINT SCOTLAND SERVICES LTD £257,397.97 Payments to Voluntary Organisations
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN £51,637.57 Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN £61,896.00 Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN £65,015.00 Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN £84,351.51 Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN £96,083.49 Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN £236,244.67 Research and Development
VITAL ENERGI SOLUTIONS LTD £136,054.21 Energy Management
WELCH ALLYN UK LTD £29,521.58 Medical Equipment

YOUR WORLD NURSING £26,945.92 Nursing staff

YOUR WORLD NURSING £48,229.75 Nursing staff

YOUR WORLD NURSING £53,256.71 Nursing staff

YOUR WORLD NURSING £57,938.95 Nursing staff



